
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Grantor; Name= BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201508130002
80160

08/13/2015
08:22:57

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL
JAMES J

Instr
#:20040730000
424110

201509080003
13750

09/08/2015
04:12:45

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARTNERS
FOR
PAYMENT
RELIEF DE IV
LLC

Instr
#:20030103000
005290

201508130002
80150

08/13/2015
08:22:56

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

201508170002
84390

08/17/2015
11:40:05

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWAL ISIAKA Instr
#:20030926000
649170

201510190003
65050

10/19/2015
04:15:44

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

201509030003
07350

09/03/2015
08:13:10

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201509030003
07360

09/03/2015
08:13:11

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS UDDIN
MOHAMMAD

27 111 Instr
#:20150401000
102580

Lot#:504
Book:27
Pg:111
Sub:SPRING
GATE PHASE
5

201510190003
65060

10/19/2015
04:15:45

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS PERKINS
MARY

31 114 Lot#:28
Book:31
Pg:114
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
SARATOGA
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201501090000
09860

01/09/2015
11:45:19

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

16 10 Instr
#:20041102000
602510

Lot#:10
Book:16 Pg:10
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 6TH
SECTOR

201504010001
02580

04/01/2015
12:08:27

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

27 111 Instr
#:20031210000
797590

Lot#:504
Book:27
Pg:111
Sub:SPRING
GATE PHASE
5

201504230001
32400

04/23/2015
02:23:00

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAREY
LUSHANADA

Other:SEE
INST

201507210002
47670

07/21/2015
12:43:15

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TOMLINSON
WILLIAM D

Other:SEE
INST

201508280003
00930

08/28/2015
02:42:32

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201508280003
00940

08/28/2015
02:42:33

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS DANIIL
HOMES
SOLUTIONS
LLC

16 10 Instr
#:20150109000
009860

Lot#:10
Book:16 Pg:10
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 6TH
SECTOR



201509080003
13740

09/08/2015
04:12:44

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201511120003
91280

11/12/2015
08:45:58

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

27 144 Instr
#:20030819000
547510

Lot#:501
Book:27
Pg:144
Sub:SPRATLIN
S ADDITION
TO SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES


