Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Grantor; Name= BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508130002 80160	08/13/2015 08:22:57	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL JAMES J					Instr #:20040730000 424110	
201509080003 13750	09/08/2015 04:12:45	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARTNERS FOR PAYMENT RELIEF DE IV LLC					Instr #:20030103000 005290	
201508130002 80150	08/13/2015 08:22:56	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						
201508170002 84390	08/17/2015 11:40:05	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWAL ISIAKA					Instr #:20030926000 649170	
201510190003 65050	10/19/2015 04:15:44	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						
201509030003 07350	09/03/2015 08:13:10	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST
201509030003 07360	09/03/2015 08:13:11	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	UDDIN MOHAMMAD			27	111	Instr #:20150401000 102580	Lot#:504 Book:27 Pg:111 Sub:SPRING GATE PHASE 5
201510190003 65060	10/19/2015 04:15:45	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	PERKINS MARY			31	114		Lot#:28 Book:31 Pg:114 Sub:COTTAGE S OF SARATOGA PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201501090000 09860	01/09/2015 11:45:19	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY			16	10	Instr #:20041102000 602510	Lot#:10 Book:16 Pg:10 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 6TH SECTOR
201504010001 02580	04/01/2015 12:08:27	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY			27	111	Instr #:20031210000 797590	Lot#:504 Book:27 Pg:111 Sub:SPRING GATE PHASE 5
201504230001 32400	04/23/2015 02:23:00	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAREY LUSHANADA						Other:SEE INST
201507210002 47670	07/21/2015 12:43:15	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMLINSON WILLIAM D						Other:SEE INST
201508280003 00930	08/28/2015 02:42:32	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST
201508280003 00940	08/28/2015 02:42:33	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	DANIIL HOMES SOLUTIONS LLC			16	10	Instr #:20150109000 009860	Lot#:10 Book:16 Pg:10 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 6TH SECTOR

201509080003 13740	04:12:44	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Other:SEE INST
201511120003 91280	08:45:58	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	E DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY		27	144	Instr #:20030819000 547510	Lot#:501 Book:27 Pg:144 Sub:SPRATLIN S ADDITION TO SHELBY FOREST ESTATES